Reno County Public Works Environmental Division

600 Scott Boulevard, South Hutchinson, Kansas 67505 Phone: 620-259-2105 Email: eh@renogov.org

Wastewater or Well Construction Plan

Property Owner:		Property Address:					
Property Owner Phone:		Lot Size:	Enhanced Treatment: Y N				
Minimum Design Standards - Refer to the Reno County Sanitation Code, Feb 28,2024 KDHE Bulletin 4-2 Minimum Standards, effective 1997, for design and construction of onsite wastewater systems, KAS, KSU, KDHE Environmental Health							
Handbook, effective 2020, for design standards. - Inspection ports at the ends of each lateral - Septic tank manhole rise - Effluent filter - All wells shall meet KDHE Article 12 and 30 Construction Criteria.							
List System Components:							
Completed by:			Date:				

ounty

I understand that by typing my name and submitting this form that I am electronically signing this document.

Please submit to Reno County Public Works Environmental Division Staff for review

For Official Use Only:	Staff Review			
Signature	Date	Accept	Declined	Comments
The owner-applicant, with or without professional assistance, is solely responsible in determining what systems to use in meeting Reno County Code requirements. County staff may answer questions regarding code compliance and give examples or suggestions only.			asters/EH/WastewaterorWellConstructionPlan; 09-09, 08-16, 02-20	